
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Cheddleton 'B' 3 - 2 Cheddleton 'C' Fri 20 Oct 17 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'D' 2 - 3 Cheddleton 'B' Fri 3 Nov 17 19:40 OV
Macclesfield 1½ - 3½ Cheddleton 'B' Mon 6 Nov 17 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 2 - 3 Newcastle 'B' Fri 17 Nov 17 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'C' 1½ - 3½ Cheddleton 'B' Fri 24 Nov 17 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 4 - 1 Cheddleton 'D' Fri 1 Dec 17 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 3½ - 1½ Crewe 'A' Fri 15 Dec 17 19:40 OV
Crewe 'A' 2 - 3 Cheddleton 'B' Wed 3 Jan 18 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 1 - 4 Macclesfield Fri 19 Jan 18 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 1½ - 3½ Fenton 'A' Fri 2 Feb 18 19:40 OV
Cheddleton 'B' 2 - 3 Holmes Chapel Rooks Fri 23 Mar 18 19:40 OV
Fenton 'A' 3 - 2 Cheddleton 'B' Mon 16 Apr 18 19:40 OV
Holmes Chapel Rooks 2 - 3 Cheddleton 'B' Thu 3 May 18 19:40 OV
Newcastle 'B' 2 - 3 Cheddleton 'B' Wed 16 May 18 19:40 OV


